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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
PRO H510M-B 2933MHz DDR4 M.2 USB3.2

mATX 1200p

PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX
AM4

PRO H6106M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 mATX 1700P

PRO B760M-B DDR4 4800(0C) PCI-E M.2
USB3.2 HDMI mATX

PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 ATX 1700p

PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI
VGA mATX

PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

95,00 USD

109,00
usb

109,00
usb

115,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb



=} MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA Msi 10+ 169,00

ﬂ M.2 MATX AM5 usD

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI Msi 5+ 169,00

MATX AM4 usD

MSI B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP Msi 3 169,00

ATX AM4 usD

MSI PRO B760-P DDR4 II 5333(0C) PCI-E M.2 Msi 5+ 179,00

HDMI DP ATX 1700P usD

MSI MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400 (0C)Mhz Msi 10+ 179,00

ATX AM4 usD

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI Msi 10+ 189,00

mATX 1700p usD

MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI Msi 10+ 190,00

DP MATX AM5 usD

[=l2] MSI MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 Msi 10+ 209,00

7ﬂ--ﬂ 6800 (0C)MHz HDMI DP ATX 1700P usD
EE

@ =] MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP Msi 10+ 229,00

ﬂ LAN WIFI ATX 1700P usD

=[] MSI PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(0C)MHz HDMI Msi 10+ 249,00

ﬂ DP M.2 ATX AM5 usD

a= MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 Msi 10+ 250,00

ﬂ 6000 HDMI DP M.2 ATX USD

o= MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX Msi 10+ 259,00

T 1700p usD
4

=[] MSI B650M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7208MHZ(0C) Msi 10+ 259,00

% HDMI DP M.2 MATX AM5 usD

i

MSI PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP Msi 10+ 259,00
ﬂ M.2 MATX AM5 usb
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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E
mATX

B850 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 DDR5
8200MHZ(0C) DP 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G
LAN WI-FI 7 ATX

PRO B850-P WIFI AM5 DDR5 8200MHZ(0C)
HDMI 3x M.2 USB 10Gbs 5G LAN WI-FI 7
ATX

PRO B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

PRO B860-P WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851
DDR5 8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI
DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz
M.2 ATX AM5

PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 7800MHz M.2
HDMI WIFI ATX 1700p

B86OM GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 mATX

MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB
3.2 LAN WIFI MITX AM5

MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz
1700p ATX

PRO X870-P WIFI AMD X870 SOKET AM5 DDR5
8200

MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY
5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

269,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

319,00
usb

329,00
usb

329,00
usb

329,00
usb

349,00
usb

359,00
usb
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MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

PRO Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

X870 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 8200(0C)MHz

MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7000 (0C)
ATX 1700p

PRO Z890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 8800MHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G
LAN WIFI7 ATX 1851P

MAG X870 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 AMD X870
SOKET DDR

X670E GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5
7800+ (0C)MHz ATX AM5

MAG X670E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
6600MHZ ATX

MAG X870E TOMAHAWK WIFI AM5 DDR5
8400MHZ(0C) USB4 4x M.2 HDMI 2X DP 5G
LAN WIFI 7 RGB ATX

MPG X670E CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600+ (0C)MHz
HDMI DP AM5

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

5+

10+

5+

369,00
usb

379,00
usb

389,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

429,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb



